


De Kleine

Small vegetarian dishes

1.
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

Risotto croquette with mozzarella, spinach, and truffle
VVegetable taco

Chicory with blue cheese cream

Stuffed and gratinated mushroom

Bruschetta with mushroom ragout

Nachos with cheddar from the Zuivelhoeve

Ravioli filled with ricotta, spinach, and truffle cream
Quiche with feta and zucchini

Fried brie with cranberry compote

Small meat dishes

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Pincho with serrano ham, camembert, and basil
Pita gyros with tzatziki

Chicken yakitori skewer

Beef tataki

Carpaccio with pesto mayonnaise
Homemade duck spring roll

Meatballs with gravy

Chicken cocktail with curry mayonnaise
Braised beef with homemade gravy
Indonesian spicy soy beef (Babi Ketjap)

Pork tenderloin skewer with pepper sauce
Hamburger with bacon and barbecue sauce
Japanese-style bavette

Homemade spareribs with garlic sauce

Marinated chicken wings from the oven

Small fish dishes

25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.

Chef's fish selection

Calamari with aioli

Large prawns sautéed in chili-garlic oil

Cod croquette with chili mayonnaise
Beet-marinated salmon with wasabi mayonnaise

Warm mini scallops with herb butter



Small salads

31. Greek salad with feta and marinated cucumber

32. Warm goat cheese salad with stewed pear and port
dressing

33. Creamy tuna salad

34. Mixed salad with pumpkin and caramelized red onion

Always available to order

35. Baguette with aioli
36. Fries with mayonnaise

37. Soup of the moment

Small desserts

38. Brownie with salted caramel €3,90
39. Bastogne parfait €390
40. Hangop with seasonal fruit €3,90
41. Créme bralée with a hint of cinnamon € 3,90
42. Scoop of vanilla ice cream €200
43. Scoop of strawberry ice cream €2,00
44. Scoop of white chocolate ice cream €2,00
45. Scoop of mango ice cream €2,00
46. Yogurt ice cream with blueberry €2,00
47. De Kleine tasting platter (serves 2) €12,50

(Brownie, hangop, creme briilée, strawberry

ice cream, and vanilla ice cream)

Additional Information:

Maximum of 2 small dishes per person per round.
Drinks and desserts are not included in the package
Waste is not appreciated

Do you have an allergy? Please inform us in advance
Please note that not everything will be served at
once; items that are ready will be served immediately
Tap water is only served with wine and medication

use.

From Wednesday to Sunday

Enjoy unlimited small dishes for 2 hours

Adults: € 31.50
Children up to 3 years: Free
Children aged 4 to 7 years per child: €13.50

Children aged 8 to 10 years per child: €18.00



De Kleine

Coffee and Tea

Coffee

Espresso

Double espresso
Cappuccino

Latte macchiato

Latte macchiato with hazelnut/caramel

Koffie verkeerd (coffee with milk)
Flat white

Tea

Fresh mint tea

Fresh ginger tea

Hot chocolate

Hot chocolate with whipped cream

* All coffees are also available as decaf.

Special coffee

Irish coffee

French coffee

Italian coffee

Spanish coffee

Dom coffee

Brazilian coffee

Coffee with Licor 43

Waikse coffee with Waikse Viking

Espresso Martini

Liqueurs

Amaretto
Baileys

Licor 43

Dom Benedictine
Tia Maria
Drambuie
Sambuca
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Bushmills
Waikse Viking

€310
€310
€400
€325
€340
€ 3.80
€340
€410
€310
€350
€3.50
€3.00
€370

€790
€790
€790
€790
€790
€790
€790
€790
€ 8,50

€4.20
€420
€420
€420
€420
€420
€4.20
€420
€420
€420
€420



